ST1 PACKAGE 3

Kit

KENNINGTON

FILM STUDIOS

HEADS/LIGHTS

S60 Sky Panels

S30 Sky Panels

1.25 KW CYC Lights
4.8KW Space Lights
5K Fresnel

2K Fresnel

300W Fresnel
750W Source 4
CONTROL

PC Wing Compact DMX Desk + Laptop
Zero 88 Betapack 3 DMX 6 channel Dimmer
GRIP

Double Wind Up
High Combo

40" C-Stands

20" C-Stands
Megaboom
FRAMES & TEXTILES
8x8 Mular Frame
8x4 Trace Frame
4x4 Trace Frame
8x8 China Silk

8x8 FULL Grid Cloth
8x8 Ultrabounce

CABLING/DISTRO
Misc Cables & Distro
OTHER

Poly Board

Quantity

4
2
4
4
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£1,300+vat





